Week Date

1
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4/10 January
11/17 January
18/24 January
25/31 January
1/10 February
8/14 February
15/21 February
22/28 February
1/7 March

8/14 March
15/21 March
22/28 March
29/4 April

5/11 April
12/18 April
19/25 April
26/2 May

3/9 May

10/16 May
17/23 May
24/30 May
31/6 June

7/13 June
14/20 June
21/27 June
28/4 July

5/11 July
12/18 July
19/25 July

26/1 August
2/8 August
9/15 August
16/22 August
23/29 August
30/5 September
6/12 September

13/19 September
20/26 September

27/3 October
4/10 October
11/17 October
18/24 October
25/31 October
1/7 November
8/14 November
15/21 November
22/28 November
29/5 December
6/12 December
13/19 December
20/26 December

Rally

Int. Castrol Janner Rallye 1983

Romania Historic Winter Rally 2019

Rallye Automobile de Monte-Carlo 2019 (Days 1,2,3)
Mazda Winter Rally 1991

Legend Boucles a Bastogne 2019 (Day 1)

Rallye Perce-Neige Maniwaki 2008

International Swedish Rally 1985 (Day 2)

Int. ADAC Sachs Winter Rallye 1987

Rallye Tierras Altas de Lorca 2018

Rali Casino da Pévoa 2004

Rali Internacional TAP 1973 (Day3)

Rallye des Ardennes 2017

Rallye de Portugal - Vinho do Porto 1980 (Day 4)
Che Guevara Energy Drink Tour de Corse 2017 - RGT Cup
Olympion Rally 1992

Rallye Sklo Union Teplice 1978

YPF Rally Argentina 2015

Rallye National de la Sainte-Baume 2016

Rallye Terre de Castine 1986

Perth & Kinross Scottish Rally 1991 (Day 2)

Rocky Mountain Rally 2019

Seajets Acropolis Rally 2017

Arnold Clark Scottish Rally 1983 (Day 1)

Rally de Catamarca 2014

AutoGlym Ralli 2016

PZM Rajd Polski - Rally Poland 2019 (Day 1)
Gruppe B Rallyelegenden 2018 (Day 1)

Rallye Bohemia 1995 (Day 2)

Tomoana Warehousing Rally Hawkes Bay 2011
Neste Oil Rally Finland 2010 (Day 1)

Rothmans Rally New Zealand 1993 (Day 3)

Rally of the 1000 Lakes 1982 (Day 3)

ADAC Rallye Deutschland 1989 (Day 2)

Elpa Rally Halkidiki 1998

Rally New Zealand 2007 (Day 1 and 2)

Rajd Kormoran 1988

Rally Princesa de Asturias - Ciudad de Oviedo 2018
Rallye National du Suran 2019

Daybreaker Rally Manawatu p/b Rally Wairarapa 2015
RACMSA Rally of Scotland 2011 (Day 1)

Pace Petroleum National Rally 1982

Rally of the Rideau Lakes 1974

Gran Canaria Historic Rally 2015
Press-on-Regardless International Rally 1972 (Day 1)
Rallye Terre de Vaucluse 2004

Kennards Hire Rally Australia 2016 (Day 1)

Rally del Atlantico-Minas. Trofeo Ricardo Gorbaran 2013
Int. Waldviertel Rallye 1989

Daily Mirror RAC Rally 1971

Rallye National Hivernal du Dévoluy 2017

Gran Premio Ayacucho 2019 (Day 1)

27/2 January 2022 Rally Valle d'Aosta 1977

Winner

Franz Wittmann sen.
Eric Royere
Sébastien Ogier
Trevor Smith
Mikko Hirvonen
Antoine L'Estage
Ari Vatanen

Jochi Kleint

Xevi Pons
Armindo Araujo
Jean-Luc Thérier
Jourdan Serderidis
Walter Rohrl
Romain Dumas
"Jigger"

Antonin Cisar

Kris Meeke
Richard Bourcier
Jean-Pierre Ballet
Colin McRae
Brandon Semenuk
Kajetan Kajetanowicz
Stig Blomqvist
Marcos Ligato
Esapekka Lappi
Alexey Lukyanuk
Andreas Aigner
Enrico Bertone
Richard Mason
Jari-Matti Latvala
Colin McRae
Hannu Mikkola
Patrick Snijers
Armodios Vovos
Marcus Gronholm
Marian Bublewicz
José Antonio Suarez
Maxime Paulin
Matt Summerfield
Andreas Mikkelsen
Markku Alén
Sandro Munari
José Maria Ponce
Gene Henderson
Jean-Manuel Beuzelin
Andreas Mikkelsen
Gustavo Saba
Ingvar Carlsson
Stig Blomqvist
Olivier Burri

Diego Miceli
Sandro Munari

Type
ERC
VHC
WRC
National
National
National
WRC
ERC
National
National
WRC
International
WRC
International
ERC
National
WRC
National
National
ERC
National
ERC
ERC
National
VHC
ERC
National
ERC
National
WRC
WRC
WRC
ERC
National
WRC
National
National
National
National
IRC
National
WRC
VHC
International
National
WRC
National
National
International
National
National
National

Nbr Country Base

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
7

12
12
12
9

10
12
12
12
11
10
12
11
12
12
9

8

9

7

2

—_

7
11
11
12

12
12
11
12
12
10
8

8

10
12
8

12
12
11
10
9

12
10
9

12

Monaco
Sweden
Monaco
Scotland
Wales
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Australia
USA
Argentina
Germany
USA
Spain
Greece
Poland
Argentina
Germany
Australia
Scotland
USA
Greece
Scotland
Argentina
Finland
Poland
Spain
Poland
New Zealand
Finland
New Zealand
Finland
Germany
Greece
New Zealand
Poland
Spain
Germany
New Zealand
Scotland
Wales
Australia
Spain
USA
Wales
Australia
Greece
Sweden
Wales
Monaco
Argentina
Monaco

Class

Group B RWD
H2 RWD

R2

Group A

H2 RWD

R4

Group B 4WD
H2 FWD
RGT

F2 KitCar

H2 RWD
2000

H2 RWD
RGT

Group A

H1 FWD

R5

F2 KitCar
Group B 4WD
Group A
2000

R5

Group B 4WD
R2

H3 RWD
RGT

Group B RWD
Group A

R4

2000

Group A
Group B RWD
H2 FWD

F2 KitCar
2000

H2 FWD

R5

RGT

R4

R2

Group B RWD
H3 RWD

H2 FWD

H3 RWD
2000

R5

R4

H2 FWD

H1 FWD

F2 KitCar

R2

H3 RWD

Link

https://www.rally-maps.com/J%C3%A4nnerrallye-1983
https://www.ewrc-results.com/timetable/56092-romania-historic-winter-rally-2019/
https://www.ewrc-results.com/timetable/52398-rallye-automobile-de-monte-carlo-2019/
https://www.ewrc-results.com/timetable/59112-mazda-winter-rally-1991/
https://www.ewrc-results.com/timetable/54065-legend-boucles-a-bastogne-2019/
https://www.rally-maps.com/Rallye-Perce-Neige-Maniwaki-2008
https://www.ewrc-results.com/timetable/1490-international-swedish-rally-1985/
https://www.ewrc-results.com/timetable/9158-int-adac-sachs-winter-rallye-1987/
https://www.ewrc-results.com/timetable/46381-rallye-tierras-altas-de-lorca-2018/
https://www.ewrc-results.com/timetable/4954-rali-casino-da-povoa-2004/
https://www.ewrc-results.com/timetable/5782-rali-internacional-tap-1973/
https://www.ewrc-results.com/timetable/37182-rallye-des-ardennes-2017/
https://www.ewrc-results.com/timetable/5609-rallye-de-portugal-vinho-do-porto-1980/
https://www.ewrc-results.com/timetable/36015-che-guevara-energy-drink-tour-de-corse-2017/
https://www.ewrc-results.com/timetable/1604-olympion-rally-1992/
https://www.ewrc-results.com/timetable/11847-rallye-sklo-union-teplice-1978/
https://www.ewrc-results.com/timetable/19122-xion-rally-argentina-2015/
https://www.ewrc-results.com/timetable/28260-rallye-national-de-la-sainte-baume-2016/
https://www.ewrc-results.com/timetable/39810-rallye-terre-de-castine-1986/
https://www.ewrc-results.com/timetable/1595-perth-kinross-scottish-rally-1991/
https://www.ewrc-results.com/timetable/59008-rocky-mountain-rally-2019/
https://www.ewrc-results.com/timetable/36782-seajets-acropolis-rally-2017/
https://www.ewrc-results.com/timetable/9277-arnold-clark-scottish-rally-1983/
https://www.ewrc-results.com/timetable/14472-rally-de-catamarca-2014/
https://www.rally-maps.com/Autoglym-Ralli-2016
https://www.ewrc-results.com/timetable/54925-pzm-rajd-polski-rally-poland-2019/
https://www.rally-maps.com/Gruppe-B-Rallyelegenden-2018
https://www.ewrc-results.com/timetable/546-rallye-bohemia-1995/
https://www.rally-maps.com/Rally-Hawkes-Bay-2011
https://www.ewrc-results.com/timetable/580-neste-oil-rally-finland-2010/
https://www.ewrc-results.com/timetable/535-rothmans-rally-new-zealand-1993/
https://www.ewrc-results.com/timetable/10224-rally-of-the-1000-lakes-1982/
https://www.ewrc-results.com/timetable/2863-adac-rallye-deutschland-1989/
https://www.ewrc-results.com/timetable/4940-elpa-rally-halkidiki-1998/
https://www.ewrc-results.com/timetable/27-rally-new-zealand-2007/
https://www.ewrc-results.com/timetable/20613-rajd-kormoran-1988/
https://www.ewrc-results.com/timetable/46386-rally-princesa-de-asturias-ciudad-de-oviedo-2018/
https://www.ewrc-results.com/timetable/60273-rallye-national-du-suran-2019/
https://www.rally-maps.com/Rally-Wairarapa-2015
https://www.ewrc-results.com/final/2654-racmsa-rally-of-scotland-2011/
https://www.ewrc-results.com/timetable/35122-pace-petroleum-national-rally-1982/
https://www.ewrc-results.com/timetable/12358-rally-of-the-rideau-lakes-1974/
https://www.ewrc-results.com/timetable/21345-gran-canaria-historic-rally-2015/
https://www.rally-maps.com/Press-on-Regardless-International-Rally-1972
https://www.ewrc-results.com/timetable/3140-rallye-terre-de-vaucluse-2004/
https://www.ewrc-results.com/timetable/27494-kennards-hire-rally-australia-2016/

Country
Austria
Romania
Monaco
United Kingdom
Belgium
Canada
Sweden
Germany
Spain
Portugal
Portugal
Belgium
Portugal
France
Greece
Czech Republic
Argentina
France
France
Scotland
Canada
Greece
Scotland
Argentina
Finland
Poland
Austria
Czech Republic
New Zealand
Finland

New Zealand
Finland
Germany
Greece

New Zealand
Poland
Spain
France

New Zealand
Scotland
United Kingdom
Canada
Spain

USA

France
Australia

https://www.ewrc-results.com/timetable/7983-rally-del-atlantico-minas-trofeo-ricardo-gorbaran-2013/ Uruguay

https://www.ewrc-results.com/timetable/36731-int-waldviertel-rallye-1989/
https://www.ewrc-results.com/timetable/14345-daily-mirror-rac-rally-1971/
https://www.ewrc-results.com/timetable/4477 1-rallye-national-hivernal-du-devoluy-2017/
https://www.ewrc-results.com/timetable/61869-gran-premio-ayacucho-2019/
https://www.ewrc-results.com/timetable/32477-rally-valle-daosta-1977/

Austria

United Kingdom
France
Argentina

Italia



	Sheet1

